Tabular-Array
Session 2025-26

Programmes Date

Commencement of New Session 2025-26 17-03-25
[9th,10th & 12th]

Commencement of New Session 2025-26
[Pre-Primary to 8th & 11th] Q-0

Investiture Ceremony 26-04-25

Mother's Day Celebration [Pre-Primary to Ist] 02-05-25

Birth Anniversary of "Late Sh. Dev Dutt Mengi Ji"| 13-05-25

Shanti Divas of "Late Sh. Dev Dutt Mengi Ji" 14-05-25 | Wed.

Commencement of PA - 1 17-05-25 | Sat.

Result Declaration of PA - 1 31-05-25 | Sat.

Summer Vacation As Per Govt. Order

Grand Parents Day/Sports Day [Penguin Paradise] | 30-08-25 | Sat.

Teacher’s Day 04-09-25 | Thu.

Commencement of Terminal - 1 11-09-25 | Thu.

Picnic 2nd week of Oct.

Result Declaration of Terminal - 1 11-10-25 | Sat.

0

. 19-10-25 t
Festival Break 23-10-25

Commencement of Pre-Board-1 (10th & 12th) 25-10-25

Result of Pre-Board-1 (10th & 12th) 15-11-25

"Either you run the day or the day runs you."




Tabular-Array
Session 2025-26

Programmes Date

Sports Day 19-11-25

Commencement of PA-2 [Pre-Primary to Sth & 11th] | 24-11-25

Commencement of Pre Board 2 [ 10th & 12th] | 24-11-25

Result of PA-2 (Pre Primary to 7th) 13-12-25 | Sat.

Result of PA-2 [8th,9th &11th] and
Pre Board-2 (10th & 12th)

20-12-25 | Sat.

Winter Break As Per Govt. Order|

Commencement of Pre-Board-III (10th & 12th) | 15-01-26 | Thur.

Foundation Day 24-01-26 | Sat.

Result of Pre-Board III (10th & 12th) 31-01-26 | Sat.

Commencement of Terminal 2 (8th,9th & 11th) | 07-02-26 | Sat.

Graduation Day (Starling) 14-02-26 | Sat.

Commencement of Terminal 2 (Pre-Primary to7") | 02-03-26 | Mon.

Result of Terminal 2 (8th,9th & 11th) 07-03-26 | Sat.

Commencement of New Session (2026-27) 12-03-26 | Thur.
[Sth, 10th & 12th]

Result of Terminal 2 (till-7th class) 26-03-26

Commencement of New Session (2026-27) 02-04-26
Pre Primary to 8th & 11th

"Discipline helps build character and analytical skills."




